=116

AR B4 e

[TL]Y

O

e
[
[J

\[x

RASARDRRIFFAMERERPICOSFIAFTEREBIZS, 1

20164 :
WmODAIIRI—F>297)
1

BRAEE RIS

=10

27

Lin

=i x4

=

B!

/—70‘

A



BODARY RS> (BEEHEBE) HHHFER (2014%F)

i 593

- FENE : 1108&
« [ERHEYEE : 948
« YL@AAPONE - 742
- MERLE : 288
« BAYME : 258
« A—1VJAME : 198
o IERERPRNE - 7T
o ZODih : 2368

IR1GHES S
ARATHIIRE M5
RIRED A
Ztt

- Ol AIPIBATEE
| - rEOntA cBDNE
. TEN) BRAEEDNE

POOOO~N®O o

National Cancer Center Hospital

T—5R : EINARRES A - NAESS-H P &R



2013 F AN AZDIEE 4B

Malignant melanoma, NOS (except juven.

Squamous cell carcinoma, NOS
Retinoblastoma, NOS

Carcinoma, NOS

Eccrine dermal cylindroma
Adenoma, NOS

Sebaceous adenoma

Alveolar rhabdomyosarcoma
Squamous cell carcinoma, keratinizing..
Alveolar soft part sarcoma

Basal cell tumor

Embryonal rhabdomyosarcoma, NOS

Giant cell sarcoma (except of bone M-..

Granulosa cell tumor, malignant
Leiomyosarcoma, NOS

Mixed type rhabdomyosarcoma
Mucoepidermoid carcinoma
Myeloid sarcoma

Myoepithelioma

Neoplasm, malignant
Neuroendocrine carcinoma, NOS
Nodular melanoma

Polymorphous low grade adenocarcinome

Retinoblastoma, differentiated
Retinoblastoma, undifferentiated
total
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11.7 Marginal zone B—cell lymphoma, NOS
10.5 Malignant lymphoma, large B—cell, dif..
7.68 Malignant lymphoma, NOS

3.62 B cell lymphoma, NOS

1.49 Follicular lymphoma, grade 1

1.28 Follicular lymphoma, grade 2

1.07 Malignant lymphoma, non—Hodgkin, NOS
0.43 Mantle cell lymphoma

0.43 Follicular lymphoma, grade 3

0.21 Burkitt lymphoma, NOS

0.21 Plasmacytoma, NOS

0.21 B—cell chronic lymphocytic leukemia/s.
0.21 Malignant lymphoma, large B—cell, dif..
0.21 Malignant lymphoma, lymphoplasmacytic
0.21 NK/T-cell lymphoma, nasal and nasal-t
0.21 Precursor B—cell lymphoblastic lympho..
0.21

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.21

41.5 total
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40.3
6.18
3.62
1.92
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.64
0.43
0.43
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
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20124 |20134F (20144 |20154

#4 1= =F AT RS 51 54 53 53
BEEFEH 33 36 35 40
RIGIEEEREBIE 23 27 15 26
ARER IE 9 21 18 11
E4ARE S 5 8 5 3

S IR S 9 11 10 7
felEEEERR 2 4 3 0
iR EIEH 13 16 21 19
E4IEEES 4 7 5 7
RfTEER) /B 10 14 11 14
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